IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO O ptiCS core

Flex

Einzelwertung

1. Serie (1/10) 2. Serie (1/10)

1. LUDERS, Nils 102,2 102,9 205,1 Ringe
2. LUDERS, Nils 101,5 102,1 203,6 Ringe
3. KROHNE, Walter 103,1 99,3 202,4 Ringe
4. SPANUTH, Lina 102,0 100,1 202,1 Ringe
5. LUDERS, Nils 100,6 101,3 201,9 Ringe
6. VOSS, Matthias 98,8 101,7 200,5 Ringe
7. VOSS, Sabrina 100,5 99,0 199,5 Ringe
8. BOCKMANN, Malte 98,5 98,7 197,2 Ringe
9. KRAUSE, Florin 98,6 97,7 196,3 Ringe
10. KROHNE, Walter 99,2 96,9 196,1 Ringe
11. IVERS, Kim Zoe 99,8 96,1 195,9 Ringe
12. PETERS, Laura 97,9 97,9 195,8 Ringe
13. REIMERS, Ann-Katrin 98,0 97,8 195,8 Ringe
14. AHMLING, Thorsten 100,5 95,3 195,8 Ringe
15. BANSEMER, Michael 99,0 96,5 195,5 Ringe
16. HUCHFELDT, Herrmann 99,3 96,1 195,4 Ringe
17. MOLLENHAUER, Dirk 100,6 94,8 195,4 Ringe
18. TISCHLER, Finja 94,3 100,8 195,1 Ringe
19. SPANUTH, Lina 97,4 97,5 194,9 Ringe
20. GRASFEDER, Jens 97,9 97,0 194,9 Ringe
21. KRAUSE, Florin 99,4 95,2 194,6 Ringe
22. VOSS, Sabrina 96,1 98,4 194,5 Ringe
23. BOCKMANN, Malte 99,9 94,0 193,9 Ringe
24. KIRSCHKE, Rudiger 97,7 95,6 193,3 Ringe
25. LUDERS, Klaus-Peter 95,9 96,8 192,7 Ringe
26. LUDERS, Klaus-Peter 95,0 97,6 192,6 Ringe
27. LUTTRINGHAUS, Arnd 97,8 94,2 192,0 Ringe
28. LUDERS, Sven 92,9 98,5 191,4 Ringe
29. BECKER, Melissa 98,8 92,1 190,9 Ringe

30. AHMLING, Andreas 96,5 94,0 190,5 Ringe
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TISCHLER, Hauke
BANSEMER, Michael
BARKLEY, Mirja
SCHULTZ, Daniel
BECKER, Morris
ERFLE, Leif
MANTHEY, Sebastian
BARKLEY, Mirja
MATZEL, Karo
BECKER, Ralf
THIESSEN, Thomas
REIMERS, Detlev
PETERS, Laura
FOLSTER, Udo
IVERS, Kim Zoe
AHMLING, Emily
SCHONEMANN, Marco
ALATAR, Fares
HARTWICH, Dirk
KIRSCHKE, Riidiger
MATZEL, Karo
ROXEL, Carina
ALATAR, Fares
JAHNKE, Matthias
FOTH, Michaela
HENKENSIEFKEN, Finja
REIMERS, Ann-Katrin
SUMENICH, Bernd
HAHN, Alexander
ERPS, Thorge
JORDAN, Kira
ALATAR, Fares
KIRSCHKE, Riidiger

JORDAN, Kira

93,8
96,2
96,7
93,7
92,1
91,3
92,8
93,8
92,4
95,3
91,3
93,9
95,2
95,5
95,5
94,8
91,5
94,0
91,8
91,4
91,9
95,0
90,0
92,1
89,7
92,9
90,1
91,0
92,1
86,6
95,5
88,6
86,7

91,2

96,4
93,2
92,1
95,0
96,5
96,8
95,0
94,0
95,3
92,1
95,9
93,3
91,7
91,3
91,2
91,7
94,3
91,6
93,7
94,0
93,1
89,7
94,4
92,2
94,1
90,6
93,3
91,9
90,8
96,1
86,7
93,5
95,0

89,6
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188,1
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187,8
187,7
187,4
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187,2
186,9
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186,7
186,5
185,8
185,6
185,5
185,4
185,0
184,7
184,4
184,3
183,8
183,5
183,4
182,9
182,9
182,7
182,2
182,1
181,7

180,8

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Ringe
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Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
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FOTH, Michaela
BECKER, Melissa
BOCKER, Jan
AHMLING, Emily
BETHGE, Stefan
BECKER, Morris
LANGE, Wolfgang
KURTH, Marcel
SPERBER, Berthold
MANTHEY, Sebastian
MANTHEY, Magret
SANTEN, Frank
THIESSEN, Thomas
AHMLING, Tom-Luis
SANTEN, Frank
SUMENICH, Bernd
MATZEL, Karo
LUST, Holger
PUPKE, Carsten
REIMERS, Detlev
PUPKE, Carsten
SUMENICH, Bernd
SEHER, Melvin
DREYMANN, Nele
POTZITZA, Norbert
BECKER, Mick
ERPS, Thorge
SUMENICH, Sabine
THIESSEN, Eckhard
HENKENSIEFKEN, Finja
THIESSEN, Eckhard
PLOTZITZA, Norbert
BOCKER, Jan

MATZEL, Thomas

88,3
85,1
88,5
85,4
82,7
91,2
95,0
90,9
88,0
90,8
87,0
91,4
89,6
84,2
88,2
82,7
93,9
90,6
87,3
83,3
91,3
79,5
86,1
86,6
85,6
86,7
77,8
85,0
83,2
80,2
90,6
83,8
80,7

85,5

91,8
94,9
91,4
94,2
96,5
88,0
84,0
87,8
90,2
87,2
90,9
86,4
87,8
93,1
89,1
93,4
81,7
84,9
87,7
91,1
82,6
94,1
87,0
86,5
87,0
854
93,7
86,4
87,6
90,5
80,1
86,3
88,8

83,6

180,1
180,0
179,9
179,6
179,2
179,2
179,0
178,7
178,2
178,0
177,9
177,8
177,4
177,3
177,3
176,1
175,6
175,5
175,0
174,4
173,9
173,6
1731
1731
172,6
1721
171,5
171,4
170,8
170,7
170,7
1701
169,5

169,1

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



99. AHMLING, Tom-Luis 87,1 81,9 169,0 Ringe

100. PUPKE, Carsten 82,9 85,3 168,2 Ringe
101. SCHRODER, Jorg 88,0 80,2 168,2 Ringe
102. MATZEL, Thomas 86,5 81,1 167,6 Ringe
103. MENZEL, Moritz 80,7 86,0 166,7 Ringe
104. MATZEL, Thomas 75,3 91,0 166,3 Ringe
105. WEBER, Ralf 82,7 83,4 166,1 Ringe
106. MOLLENHAUER, Nico 79,6 80,9 160,5 Ringe
107. PLOTZITZA, Norbert 76,5 83,3 159,8 Ringe
108. SPERBER, Berthold 75,9 83,0 158,9 Ringe
109. LANGE, Wolfgang 80,5 77,9 158,4 Ringe
110. KRAUSE, Dana 80,9 76,2 157,1 Ringe
111. RUDENKO, Paul 80,9 76,2 157,1 Ringe
112. DREYMANN, Nele 74,5 81,5 156,0 Ringe
113. LAUE, Rolf 74,3 81,3 155,6 Ringe
114. MEISSNER, Harald 77,4 76,0 153,4 Ringe
115. FOTH-STACKER, Sven 75,9 75,8 151,7 Ringe
116. SCHMALMACK, Nadine 76,6 72,8 149,4 Ringe
117. VOSS, Thore 741 72,7 146,8 Ringe
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